1
General Purpose Compact
“Ice Cube” Plug-In Relays
D2PR Series
U  Ultra-High Sensitivity
Relay with
Quick Response
U  Designed Small,

(requires PQC-1342 hold down clip)
PQC-1342 Hold down clip for D2PA6 screw terminals
Ordering Example: D2PR4A, relay, D2PA6, relay socket,
PQC-1342, hold-down spring.
 COIL    mA
 VOLTAGE Ω 50 Hz  60 Hz
 120 Vac 4430 12.9  11
 24 Vdc 650  36.9
Coil Resistance
16.7
(0.66)
Wiring Diagram (Top View)
5 1
6 2
7 3
8 4
9
10
11
12
13
14
17.1
(0.68)
18.2
(0.72)
25.8
(1.02)
26.0
(1.02)
69.9 (2.75)
64.3 (2.53)
D2PA6 shown smaller
than actual size.